
Cable Management Base 

Mounting Pole 

FEATURES 

19 .. GERMANV 

E X P OR T RACK 

@ Designed and Manufactured To comply Standards of ETSI Standards [The European 

Telecommunications Standards Institute) or ANSI/EIA-310O-1992 with strength and 

durability. 

@ Rack Structure Designed for Top part, Base part and Fixed pole which drilled to comply 

to telecom·s standard. 

@ Suitable and Convenience For fixing telecommunication equipment. It is strongly base 

sheet for fixed pole and stand-set is flexible to adjust. 

@ Manufactured Made from 2.0mm Electro-Galvanized Steel Sheet, 100% rust proof. 

@ New Shine Light Gray Light gray color painted by Electrostatic powder coat system with 

international standards ASTM. 

@ Manufacturer and Distributor Certified by ISO 9001: 2015

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Order No. 

G0-61936 

G0-61942 

G0-61945 

G0-62142 

G0-62145 

Description 

19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 36U 

19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 42U 

19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 45U 

21" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 42U 

21" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 45U 

Dimention WxDxH Imm.) 

550 x 300 x 1800 mm. 

550 x 300 x 2050 mm. 

550 x 300 x 2200 mm. 

600 x 300 x 2050 mm. 

600 x 300 x 2200 mm. 
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