TELECOM RACK







FEATURES

- Designed and Manufactured To comply Standards of ETSI Standards (The European Telecommunications Standards Institute) or ANSI/EIA-310D-1992 with strength and durability.
- Rack Structure Designed for Top part, Base part and Fixed pole which drilled to comply to telecom's standard.
- Suitable and Convenience For fixing telecommunication equipment. It is strongly base sheet for fixed pole and stand-set is flexible to adjust.
- Manufactured Made from 2.0mm Electro-Galvanized Steel Sheet, 100% rust proof.
- New Shine Light Gray Light gray color painted by Electrostatic powder coat system with international standards ASTM.
- Manufacturer and Distributor Certified by ISO 9001 : 2015

ORDERING INFORMATION

Order No.	Description	Dimention WxDxH (mm.)
G0-61936	19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 36U	550 x 300 x 1800 mm.
G0-61942	19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 42U	550 x 300 x 2050 mm.
G0-61945	19" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 45U	550 x 300 x 2200 mm.
G0-62142	21" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 42U	600 x 300 x 2050 mm.
G0-62145	21" GERMANY EXPORT TELECOM RACK 45U	600 x 300 x 2200 mm.





Cable Management

Base



Mounting Pole